Internationale Bodenseewoche
seit 1909
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Seglervereinigung Kreuzlingen

31. Mai - 03. Juni 2012

Low-Point
Wettfahrtleitung: Peter Rubin & Richard Okle
Schiedsgericht: Jirgen Blum & Michael Zeiser
Auswertung: Alex Maurer
03.06.2012 - 14:04:00

Gruppe: ORC 1 (ORC-Club) Wettfahrten: 1.Wf, 2.Wf, 3.Wf
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SEGELNR BOOTSNAME

SuUl 408

GER 5078
GER 4424
GER 4845
SuUI 3

GER 4959

SuUl 74111
SuUl 7880

Team
Sonnenkdnig

Mecki Messer
Tintenfass
Magic Lady
IMPERATOR

Ruthli

BALLYHOO
Brava

STEUERMANN/-
FRAU

Peter Fritschi

Max Meckelburg
Roel van Merkesteyn
Stefan Rausch

Rolf Zwicky

Christian Hamma /
Overrath

Andreas Kinzli
Ernst Rohner

BOOTSTYP

FARR 400

IMX 38
IMX 38D
1D 35
AXion 33.5

IMX 38

FARR 36
1 Tonner

CLUB

SVK

SCBo
YCL
LSC
YCK

SMCF

YCK
ZYC

Internationale Bodenseewoche 2012

Bahn CHARLIE

31.Mai - 3.Juni 2012

L20503009 Seglervereinigung Kreuzlingen

GES.ZEIT
(1.WF)

00:59:00

01:13:29
01:11:28
01:14:55
01:10:43

01:15:37

01:06:33
01:16:12

Gesamtergebnis

Wettfahrten: 1,2,3

BER.ZEIT
(1.WF)

00:51:50

00:57:01
00:57:32
01:00:16
00:58:01

00:58:41

00:58:51
00:59:39

PKT GES.ZEIT
(1.Wf) (2.WF)
1.00  01:25:20
2.00  01:36:52
3.00  01:34:26
9.00  01:32:31
400  01:29:34
6.00  01:38:22
700  01:25:58
800  01:36:18

:33 Lgg) &

BER.ZEIT
(2.WF)

01

01
01
01
01

01

01
01

:14:58
:15:10
:16:02
:14:26
:13:29
:16:20
:16:01
:15:23

PKT GES.ZEIT
(2.Wf (3.WF)
3.00  01:40:27
400  01:55:16
7.00  01:52:00
2.00  01:57:40
1.00  02:05:54
9.00  01:59:57
6.00  01:47:19
500  02:01:36

BER.ZEIT
(3.WF)

01:28:15

01:29:27
01:30:10
01:34:40
01:43:18

01:33:05

01:34:53
01:35:11

Internationale

Bodenseewoche

PKT
(3.Wf)

2.00

3.00
4.00
6.00
13.00

5.00

8.00
9.00

G-
PKTE

6.00

9.00
14.00
17.00
18.00

20.00

21.00
22.00
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-
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9 Sul01 Evanesse Patrick Herzig Abraxas 10.5 SSCRo 16.00 01:28:48 01:16:31 10.00 01:42:22
10 SUI 184  Hurry Curry Daniel Schroff X-362 Sport SVK 01:16:48 00:58:14 5.00 01:43:27 01:18:26 12.00 02:06:57
11 GER 5779 MystiQue Klaus Merwarth A35 YCL 01:21:59 01:01:58 10.00 01:40:41 01:16:06 8.00 02:12:25
12 GER 36  Azzurra Carsten Ortlieb Dynamic 35 WYC 01:35:10 01:09:18 11.00 01:45:39 01:16:56 11.00 02:17:55
13 GER6648 g 00 NC  Dieter Kurz ax 8o vou 1500  01:35:03  01:19:36  13.00  01:53:14
14 SUI162  SINA IV Arnold Winkler X-43 ZYC 01:38:10 01:12:29 12.00 01:55:15 01:25:06 15.00 02:42:47
15 GER 22 \Vivien Stefan & Walter Siiss Dynamic 35B ESVK 15.00 01:41:29 01:20:01 14.00 02:13:00
Protokoll:
Wettfahrt 1.Wf 2.Wf 3.Wf
Startzeit 01.06.2012 14:45:00 02.06.2012 10:47:00 02.06.2012 13:00:00
Letzter: 01.06.2012 16:23:10 02.06.2012 12:42:15 02.06.2012 15:42:47
Gruppe: X99 (Class) Wettfahrten: 1.Wf, 2.Wf, 3.Wf
G- SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/- BOOTSTYP CLUB GES.ZEIT BER.ZEIT PKT GES.ZEIT BER.ZEIT PKT GES.ZEIT
PL FRAU (1.WF) (1.WF) (1.Wf) (2.WF) (2.WF) (2.Wf) (3.WF)
1 AUT 437 CRAWALLO  Markus Bilgeri X-99 YCB 00:48:40 00:48:40 2.00 01:15:14 01:15:14 1.00 01:40:27
2 GER 169 Mistral Il Adrian Maier-Ring  X-99 SSCK  00:46:30 00:46:30 1.00 01:26:06 01:26:06 8.00 01:37:32
3 AUT 361 Pfeil 2 Uli Diem X-99 BSC 00:49:53 00:49:53 4.00 01:16:51 01:16:51 2.00 01:58:10
4 GER589 Carabella Jurgen Ruther X-99 SMCU  00:48:45 00:48:45 3.00 01:18:47 01:18:47 4.00 01:44:16
5 GER424 EQUIS Oliver Hund X-99 YCI 00:50:46 00:50:46 5.00 01:19:32 01:19:32 5.00 01:41:56
6 SUI396 Max Hanspeter Keller X-99 SVK 00:51:34 00:51:34 8.00 01:18:09 01:18:09 3.00 02:05:32
7 SUI531 fastforce Yannick Dobler X-99 YCK 00:51:12 00:51:12 6.00 01:25:22 01:25:22 7.00 02:01:36
8 SUI 431 givgerience Jurg Sury X-99 SVK 00:51:18 00:51:18 7.00 01:21:46 01:21:46 6.00 02:18:25
9 GER 365 Xpresso Marko Boger X-99 DSMC  00:57:40 00:57:40 9.00 01:34:32 01:34:32 9.00 02:12:07
Protokoll:
Wettfahrt 1.Wf 2.Wf 3.Wf
Startzeit 01.06.2012 14:50:00 02.06.2012 10:52:00 02.06.2012 13:05:00
Letzter: 01.06.2012 16:23:10 02.06.2012 12:42:15 02.06.2012 15:42:47
Gruppe: ORC Sportboote (ORC-Club) Wettfahrten: 1.Wf, 2.Wf, 3.Wf
G- SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/- BOOTSTYP CLUB GES.ZEIT BER.ZEIT PKT GES.ZEIT BER.ZEIT PKT GES.ZEIT
PL FRAU (1.WF) (1.WF) (1.Wf) (2.WF) (2.WF) (2.Wf) (3.WF)
1 SUI'1 EI\D/EFT%ES\? FOR  Felix Ertel 8m One Design ;_(lfu 00:50:25  00:35:50 2.00  01:16:50  00:54:37  1.00  01:53:50
2 GER102  Aurelie Eﬁmrnz:lje 8m One Design YCRa  00:48:32 00:34:30 1.00 01:19:09 00:56:16 6.00 01:51:36
3 GER71 Caipirinha Thomas Woern 8m One Design SVGa  00:52:03 00:37:00 4.00 01:17:28 00:55:04 3.00 01:53:51
4 GER2202 Stortebeker Q'rz’r‘ﬁg:;: Mono22 mod. YCE  00:59:19  00:39:29  10.00  01:22:30  00:54:55  2.00  01:53:25

YCH-

01:28:12
01:36:15
01:40:05
01:40:26

01:34:50

02:00:12
01:44:52

BER.ZEIT
(3.WF)

01:40:27
01:37:32
01:58:10
01:44:16
01:41:56
02:05:32
02:01:36

02:18:25
02:12:07

BER.ZEIT
(3.WF)

01:20:55

01:19:20
01:20:56
01:15:29

1.00
10.00
11.00
12.00

7.00

15.00
14.00

PKT

(3.Wf)

2.00
1.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
7.00
6.00

9.00
8.00

PKT
(3.Wf)

4.00

3.00
5.00
1.00

27.00
27.00
29.00
34.00

35.00

42.00
43.00

G-
PKTE

5.00
10.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
18.00
19.00

22.00
26.00

G-
PKTE

7.00

10.00
12.00
13.00

10
11
12

13

14
15
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Oliver
Hervorheben

Oliver
Hervorheben


5 GER91 Raum Schiff
6 GER 119 FlottteFlosse
7 GER 1023 Jirolamo
8 GER115  Pur
9 SuUI 89 Svala
10 LTU 1017 KIRKE
GER J80 .
11 1281 Enjoy
GER J80
12 1301 Juwel
13 SUI 77 Copain
Protokoll:
Wettfahrt 1.Wf

Cornelius Pollig
Hermann Blattner
Markus Renz
Philipp Bilger
Simon Speck

Andrius Virbickas
Fabian Brosig

Hans Kratz

Holger Essig

2.Wf 3.Wf

8m One Design
8m One Design
J8o

8m One Design
8m One Design

Beneteau First
Class 7.5

J-80
J-80

8mod [Prototyp]

Startzeit 01.06.2012 14:55:00 02.06.2012 10:57:00 02.06.2012 13:10:00

Letzter:

01.06.2012 16:23:10 02.06.2012 12:42:15 02.06.2012 15:42:47

Gruppe: ORC 2-4 (ORC-Club) Wettfahrten: 1.Wf, 2.Wf, 3.Wf

G- SEGELNR BOOTSNAME STEUERMANN/-

GER 3358
GER 4513
AUT 66
ger hd 35

Sul 17

Caurina
obsession
Vento
Hugo

Gilberte J

GER 5823
SuUl 54

Pyxis
Wuschel vor

® ~No o s @

GER 2 vela

9 GerBY 33 Aqua Vivens

Protokoll:
Wettfahrt 1.Wf

BOOTSTYP CLUB

FRAU

Thilo Seeger ILC 30 YCL

Reinhold Assfah BB10 MycuU

Hanspeter Simmer Modulo 90 BSC

Horst Doll x 332 wWYC

Urs-Peter

Rutishauser 497 YCK

Franz Buhmann Faurby 360 LSC

Jurg Schenkel Olsen 31 SVK
DRS/

Ole Hoffmann Cross 25 ESV KN

Gib Sea
Franz Schwarz 26SV SCBC
2.Wf 3.Wf

Startzeit 01.06.2012 14:50:00 02.06.2012 10:52:00 02.06.2012 13:05:00

Letzter:

01.06.2012 16:23:10 02.06.2012 12:42:15 02.06.2012 15:42:47

U 00:51:02  00:36:17  3.00 01:19:49  00:56:45
YCSH 00:52:45  00:37:30  6.00 01:17:35  00:55:09
SCBo 00:55:44  00:37:12  5.00  01:24:57  00:56:43
SCO  00:55:14  00:39:16  9.00  01:18:01  00:55:28
ccsre  00:53:45  00:38:13  7.00  01:20:36  00:57:18
KRDS 00:57:59  00:38:47 8.0  01:33:36  01:02:37
ASK  01:04:15  00:42:54 11.00 01:29:54  01:00:01
ASK  01:22:04  00:54:47 12.00 01:30:34  01:00:28
kC 14.00
GES.ZEIT  BER.ZEIT PKT GES.ZEIT BER.ZEIT
(1.WF) (1.WF) (1.Wf) (2.WF) (2.WF)
00:52:37  00:39:21 500  01:17:37  00:58:03
00:56:52  00:38:27  3.00  01:29:05  01:00:13
00:53:18  00:39:01  4.00  01:20:07  00:58:39
00:58:09  00:39:29  6.00  01:28:26  01:00:02
00:50:49  00:35:06  1.00  01:27:04  01:00:08
00:50:40  00:37:17  2.00
00:57:29  00:39:59  7.00  01:29:30  01:02:15
01:18:31 00:50:14  8.00  01:35:21 01:01:00
01:23:48  00:50:31  9.00  01:41:56  01:01:27

8.00
4.00
7.00
5.00
9.00

12.00

10.00

11.00
14.00

01:50:43
01:55:00
02:04:07
01:59:07
01:59:11

02:08:04

02:17:34

PKT GES.ZEIT

1.00
5.00
2.00
3.00

4.00

10.00
8.00

6.00

7.00

(2.Wf) (3.WF)

01:27:02
01:43:50
01:41:09
01:44:21

02:03:12

01:45:52
02:00:25

02:10:59

02:22:08

01:18:43
01:21:45
01:22:52
01:24:41
01:24:44

01:25:41

01:31:50

BER.ZEIT
(3.WF)

01:05:05
01:10:11
01:14:03
01:10:51

01:25:05

01:17:54
01:23:46

01:23:48

01:25:42

2.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00

10.00

11.00

13.00
14.00

PKT

(3.Wf)

1.00
2.00
4.00
3.00

8.00

5.00
6.00

7.00

9.00

13.00
16.00
19.00
22.00
25.00

30.00

32.00

36.00
42.00

PKTE
7.00
10.00
10.00
12.00

13.00

17.00
21.00

21.00

25.00
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